Tuesday April 3, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (2BA)
Tuesday April 10, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
Tuesday April 17, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Tuesday April 24, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC)
2 0 18- 20 19 Tuesday May 1, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
. Tuesday May 8, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Waork Session
Dexter Township Tuesday May 15, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees {BOT)
Meeting SChEd Ule Tuesday May 22, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC)
Tuesday June 5, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
Tuesday June 12, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
Tuesday June 19, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Tuesday June 26, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Cor ion (PC)
All Meetings Held Tuesday July 3, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
at the Tuesday July 10, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning C ission {PC) Work Session
Dexter Township Hall Tuesday July 17, 2018 3:30 P.M. Board of Review
6880 Dexter-Pinckney Rd Tuesday July 17, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Dexter, Ml Tuesday July 24, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC)
Tuesday August 7, 2018 7AM to 8PM Primary Election
Zoning Board of Thursday August 9, 2018 6:00 P.M, Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
Appeals (ZBA) Tuesday August 14, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
5 Tuesday August 21, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
REEUIar Meetings Tuesday August 28, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC)
(Except lanuary, August and
November)
Tuesday September 4, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
1st Tuesday Tuesday September 11, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission {PC) Work Session
6:00 P.M. Tuesday September 18, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Tuesday September 25, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Cc ission (PC)
Planning Tuesday October 2, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (7BA)
Commission (PC) Tuesday October 9, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Sesslon
Work Session Tuesday October 16, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Tuesday October 23, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission {PC)
2nd Tuesdays
Regular Meetings Tuesday November 6, 2018 7AM to 8PM General Election
4th Tuesdays Thursday November 8, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
7:00 P.M. Tuesday November 13, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Cc ission (PC) Work Se:
Tuesday November 20, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Tuesday November 27, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission {PC)
Tuesday December 4, 2018 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
Township Tuesday December 11, 2018 3:30 P.M. December Board of Review
Tuesday December 11, 2018 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
Board of Trustees Tuesday December 18, 2018 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
REEUIar MEEtingS Tuesday December 25, 2018 Closed for Christmas
3;d D‘I;Jus.s::y Tuesday January 1, 2019 Closed for New Year's Day
Thursday January 3, 2019 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (2BA}
Tuesday January 8, 2019 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
Tuesday January 15, 2019 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
2B A‘and PC Tuesday January 22, 2019 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC)
Meeting Agendas Tuesday February 5, 2019 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
PUbI'She_d in the Tuesday February 12, 2019 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
SunTlmes Tuesday February 19, 2019 7:00 P,M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
News Tuesday February 26, 2019 7:00 P.M. Planning C ission (PC)

BOT Agendas & Tuesday March 5, 2019 3:30 P.M. Board of Review (Organization Mtg)
Board Packets Tuesday March 5, 2019 6:00 P.M. Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA)
Posted on the Various March 11-13, 2019 Various Board of Review Appeal Hearings

Township Website Tuesday March 12, 2019 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission (PC) Work Session
Tuesday March 19, 2019 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees Budget Hearing
Tuesday March 19, 2019 7:00 P.M. Board of Trustees (BOT)
Tuesday March 26, 2019 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission {PC)
Friday March 29, 2019 10:00 A.M. Board of Trustees (Budget Amend)

Adopted:  March 20, 2018
Amended:




